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Color 

Fiber Type 

Flammability Rating 
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Length (m) 

Cable Color 

Cable Type 

Fiber Cable Size 
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2-fiber OM4 1 o GbE patch cord, riser (OFNR) rated, LC duplex to LC duplex, 1.6mm jacket, 
Std. IL. 

---

* Add to Favorites ~Add to SOM 

1 

Aqua 

OM4 501125µm 

Riser (OFNR) 

2 

LC Duplex 

LC Duplex 

0-9 m (0-32 ft) 

10 

3 

Aqua 

Duplex 

1.6mm 

Jacketed 

Fiber optic patch cable 

Compliant 

1.0000 
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